



Community Investment Fund Commitment of Support Authorization Form | Investment Securities

This is to certify that	("Account") has granted authority to
Alaska USA Trust Company to send a designated	portion of the coupon interest income
generated in account number	to the National Credit Union
Foundation (NCUF). The NCUF will split the coupo	n interest income as defined below. Account
shall remain in effect until terminated by an auth	norized representative. A total of 100 percent of
the principal will be returned to Account at matu	rity.

Percentage of the coupon interest to be split evenly between the NCUF and your designated state foundation/league: _____

Investment Detail (Fixed Coupon Security)	
CUSIP:	Face Amount:
Coupon Rate:	Maturity Date:
Is the security held in your Millennium Corp	orate safekeeping account? Yes No
Donor Designation	
CIF General Fund	
State Foundation/League Designation	
Cornerstone Foundation	
Credit Union Foundation of Nebrask	a (CUFN)
Montana Credit Unions for Commur	nity Development (MCUCD)
Wire Transfer Instructions National Credit Union Foundation Routing (ABA) Number – 275979034 FI Name & Address – Summit Credit Union, 401 S. Yellowstone Drive, Madison, WI 53719 Account Name: FFC National Credit Union Foundation Account Number – 1549700076 Account Address: 5710 Mineral Point Road, Madison, WI 53705 Delivery Method – ACH Transfer I understand funds will be disbursed to the designated beneficiaries per the above instructions. I also understand that information regarding the Account may be provided to the designated beneficiaries.	

Date:	Account Name:
	Signature:
	Printed Name:
	Title:

Return completed form to <u>aim@aimcusolutions.org</u> AND <u>dbrown@ncuf.coop</u>.

Millennium Corporate Credit Union | 8615 West Frazier Street Wichita, KS 67212 | 800.721.2677 | www.millenniumcorporate.org